
Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS  SIR LIE  DUB BJD KAC TES LJU

They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL SRB LAT SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 7 4 9 2 8 5 3 6 10 11 12

1 BOLFA Simon 70786 SVK S 393,8 0,0 ## 145,2 118,9 0,0 39,6 129,3 119,3 0,0

2 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 387,5 0,0 64,9 ## 127,1 0,0 137,7 122,6 0,0

3 KUCKA Milan 69098 CZE S 381,6 0,0 ## 122,3 98,4 0,0 133,3 125,9 0,0

4 ŽITŇAN JR. Michal 24587 SVK S 375,6 0,0 129,0 ## 125,9 88,5 0,0 44,1 30,7 120,7 0,0

5 HORŇÁK Peter 171392 SVK S 356,3 0,0 114,2 ## 147,5 49,5 0,0 30,9 94,6 37,2 0,0

6 VASILEV Stefan H. 16180 BUL S 353,3 0,0 19,5 ## 90,3 140,7 0,0 122,3 29,1 77,0 0,0

7 SIMEONOV Todor S. 131689 BUL J 343,7 0,0 108,2 ## 120,6 72,8 0,0 84,1 114,9 0,0

8 BAUR Andrej 140845 SVK J 305,3 0,0 90,5 ## 108,1 0,0 78,5 106,8 54,9 0,0

9 JEVTIĆ Branislav 140555 SRB J 293,6 0,0 132,5 ## 43,9 0,0 117,2 68,4 0,0

10 STIRBA Petr 62270 CZE S 288,3 0,0 ## 91,1 62,4 0,0 29,3 88,8 108,4 0,0

11 KIČURA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 239,4 0,0 80,1 ## 86,5 0,0 72,8 0,0

12 YORDANOV Plamen B. 16229 BUL S 236,8 0,0 107,0 ## 0,0 129,8 0,0

13 KOLAR Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 233,3 0,0 ## 78,2 0,0 58,9 96,3 0,0

14 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 232,3 0,0 ## 90,3 0,0 51,5 78,2 63,7 0,0

15 GEORGIEV Vokil 173575 BUL J 231,5 0,0 65,8 ## 0,0 79,0 86,8 0,0

16 ČIŽNÁR Roman 70787 SVK S 225,9 0,0 74,9 ## 60,4 0,0 90,5 0,0

17 CHALUPA Jaromir 31096 CZE S 224,8 0,0 ## 90,3 0,0 0,0 61,4 73,1 0,0

18 VOLKANOV Ihor 113109 UKR S 223,8 0,0 95,6 ## 128,2 0,0 0,0

19 GNASS Fritz 16306 CAN S 221,4 86,9 65,5 69,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

20 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE S 220,7 0,0 ## 47,8 80,4 0,0 64,3 31,7 76,0 0,0

21 STRUZMAN Rodion 102184 UKR S 220,1 0,0 125,5 ## 94,5 0,0 0,0

22 O'BRYAN David 139302 USA S 213,4 52,0 78,1 0,0 ## 83,4 0,0 0,0

23 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB S 209,0 0,0 ## 133,2 0,0 75,8 0,0

24 VACHKOV Dimitar V. 16106 BUL S 183,8 0,0 101,6 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 68,3 0,0

25 JUROČKO Marko 138734 SVK J 178,9 0,0 ## 72,9 0,0 23,7 30,7 75,3 0,0

26 JEVTIĆ Bojana 140556 SRB J 177,8 0,0 39,3 ## 43,9 0,0 54,4 94,6 0,0

27 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 171,8 0,0 ## 0,0 61,9 109,9 0,0

28 ROŚCISZEWSKI Aleksander 175226 POL J 169,9 0,0 ## 0,0 79,6 90,3 0,0

29 DIVLJAK Nikola 141514 SRB J 169,1 0,0 ## 85,1 0,0 84,0 0,0

30 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB S 167,4 0,0 68,8 ## 98,5 0,0 0,0

31 FILLER James 87674 USA S 166,0 101,3 64,7 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

32 KRZYK Franciszek 168510 POL J 162,0 0,0 ## 0,0 100,6 61,4 0,0

33 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie 30515 CZE S 161,7 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 80,6 81,0 0,0

34 ČIPČIĆ Kristina 83047 SRB S 154,2 0,0 ## 116,4 0,0 37,8 0,0

35 RADAŠIN Srđan 68000 SRB S 152,4 0,0 ## 69,8 0,0 82,6 0,0

36 ZHI Zhengyi 90026 CHN S 151,4 0,0 ## 151,4 0,0 0,0

37 MATEOVÁ Klaudia 132065 SVK J 140,7 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 103,5 62,2 37,2 0,0

38 ŽITŇAN Michal 24594 SVK S 140,4 0,0 27,9 ## 0,0 112,5 65,2 0,0

39 DUDÍK Ondřej 174051 CZE S 140,0 0,0 ## 0,0 70,8 69,1 0,0

40 LEKOV Boris A. 16079 BUL S 135,4 0,0 9,8 ## 0,0 0,0 125,6 0,0

41 CHEKH Oleksandr 91880 UKR S 132,4 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 84,0 132,4 0,0

42 SUN Hongxiang 125704 CHN S 131,2 0,0 ## 131,2 0,0 0,0

43 STANEV Toni P. 16078 BUL S 127,0 0,0 127,0 ## 0,0 0,0

44 STOYANOV Toshko D. 16042 BUL S 124,4 0,0 124,4 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

45 DZHININ Yordan S. 134508 BUL J 124,4 0,0 124,4 ## 0,0 0,0

46 PAVKA Bedřich 30503 CZE S 123,3 0,0 ## 0,0 48,7 74,6 0,0

47 CVITIĆ Tomislav 61253 CRO S 121,0 121,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

48 ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 GBR S 119,0 0,0 ## 119,0 0,0 0,0

49 MATUŠKA Peter 24592 SVK S 118,2 0,0 ## 0,0 118,2 0,0

50 YAO Yixin 176651 CHN J 115,7 0,0 ## 115,7 0,0 0,0

51 JOHNSON Kevin 69335 USA S 115,0 115,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

52 BAKIEV Damir 176344 UZB S 110,4 0,0 ## 0,0 110,4 0,0

53 FLANIGAN Christopher 66984 USA S 107,0 107,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

54 ŠVEC Vladimír 24536 SVK S 103,9 0,0 83,2 ## 0,0 20,7 0,0

55 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 103,4 0,0 ## 0,0 103,4 0,0

56 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars 111556 LAT S 101,7 0,0 ## 101,7 0,0 0,0

57 RADNOVIĆ Filip 159138 SRB J 101,2 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 101,2 0,0

58 HONG Zixiao 176655 CHN J 100,2 0,0 ## 100,2 0,0 0,0

59 DAI Zixi 167501 CHN J 100,2 49,3 50,8 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

60 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 99,4 0,0 ## 0,0 99,4 0,0

61 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR S 99,1 0,0 ## 99,1 0,0 0,0

62 WANG Junwei 176652 CHN J 95,1 0,0 ## 95,1 0,0 0,0

63 GOLDBERG Ethan 173887 USA J 94,7 28,3 66,4 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

64 FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR J 94,5 0,0 ## 94,5 0,0 0,0

65 MELVILLE Edward 166785 GBR J 94,5 0,0 ## 94,5 0,0 0,0

66 ZAJAC Matej 167138 SVK J 92,8 0,0 ## 0,0 25,3 92,8 0,0

67 DILONG Dávid 167136 SVK J 92,1 0,0 ## 0,0 36,1 92,1 0,0

68 MIHELČIČ Anže 68480 SLO S 89,9 89,9 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

69 NAZARMUHAMEDOV 176544 UZB S 87,7 0,0 ## 0,0 87,7 0,0

70 BARSZCZ Tomasz 163477 POL J 86,4 0,0 ## 0,0 86,4 0,0

71 CARSON Donald 134658 USA S 83,1 80,5 2,6 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0
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72 RADAŠIN Stefan 68001 SRB S 82,2 0,0 ## 82,2 0,0 0,0 0,0

73 ILIEV Angel I. 16121 BUL S 80,9 0,0 80,9 ## 0,0 0,0

74 ILIEV Bozhidar 136878 BUL J 80,9 0,0 80,9 ## 0,0 0,0

75 ZACH Slawomir 121272 GBR S 79,8 0,0 ## 79,8 0,0 0,0

76 INĐIĆ Filip 168405 SRB S 78,2 0,0 ## 78,2 0,0 0,0

77 CALVER Andrew 166788 GBR S 77,6 0,0 ## 77,6 0,0 0,0

78 SAFOEV Farukh 136405 UZB S 77,4 0,0 ## 0,0 77,4 0,0

79 ZHOU Samantha 166552 USA J 75,1 75,1 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

80 LEWIS Ian 139549 GBR S 75,0 0,0 ## 75,0 0,0 0,0

81 MUIZNIEKS Armands 169765 LAT J 74,6 0,0 ## 74,6 0,0 0,0

82 GRŇO Tomáš 167137 SVK J 73,8 0,0 ## 0,0 73,8 0,0

83 HE Chloe 172880 USA J 71,7 54,7 17,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

84 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 70,0 0,0 ## 0,0 70,0 0,0

85 TAN Tian 176653 CHN J 69,2 0,0 ## 69,2 0,0 0,0

86 SAVOV Valentin H. 15934 BUL S 68,8 0,0 68,8 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

87 JANEČKA David 119561 CZE S 67,8 0,0 ## 0,0 67,8 0,0

88 STRAZDAS Jurgis 27177 LTU S 67,7 0,0 ## 67,7 0,0 0,0

89 JAŠŠO  Jozef 24538 SVK S 66,9 0,0 ## 0,0 66,9 0,0

90 LUKIĆ Aleksandar 168404 SRB S 65,4 0,0 ## 65,4 0,0 0,0

91 SLUKOVÁ Michaela 119517 SVK S 65,4 0,0 ## 0,0 65,4 43,9 0,0

92 KUCHARZYK Jan 16903 CZE S 64,3 0,0 ## 0,0 64,3 0,0

93 TILEV Pavel D. 16105 BUL S 62,5 0,0 62,5 ## 0,0 0,0

94 BEHÚL Leo 167135 SVK J 59,7 0,0 ## 0,0 59,7 0,0

95 RADNOVIĆ Selena 159139 SRB J 58,4 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 58,4 0,0

96 SLAVCHEVA Stela A 163243 BUL S 57,0 0,0 57,0 ## 0,0 0,0

97 PLECHANOV Vladislav 27155 LTU S 55,9 0,0 ## 55,9 0,0 0,0

98 LEKOVA Anastasia A. 140113 BUL J 55,3 0,0 55,3 ## 0,0 0,0

99 TOKARCZYK Bartłomiej 54216 POL S 54,4 0,0 ## 0,0 54,4 0,0

100 DZHAMBAZOV Petko V. 121759 BUL S 54,0 0,0 54,0 ## 0,0 0,0

101 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 53,1 0,0 ## 0,0 53,1 0,0

102 IVANOVA Kristina I. 72056 BUL S 51,0 0,0 51,0 ## 0,0 0,0

103 IBRAGIMOVA Olga 110530 UZB S 51,0 0,0 ## 0,0 51,0 0,0

104 RINKEVICS Andrejs 81513 LAT S 50,1 0,0 ## 50,1 0,0 0,0

105 POLUKAINEN Arvi 17909 EST S 47,6 0,0 ## 47,6 0,0 0,0

106 WU Ming 176654 CHN J 46,9 0,0 ## 46,9 0,0 0,0

107 KOSHAEV Rashid 169698 UZB S 43,2 0,0 ## 0,0 43,2 0,0

108 HUANG Chenyu 168538 CHN J 41,2 0,0 ## 41,2 0,0 0,0

109 NAZARMUKHAMEDOVA Aida 171325 UZB J 39,5 0,0 ## 0,0 39,5 0,0

110 ILIEV Lyubomir 136877 BUL J 39,3 0,0 39,3 ## 0,0 0,0

111 STRNAD Karel 167714 CZE S 37,8 0,0 ## 14,5 0,0 23,3 0,0

112 WU Lily 164758 USA J 36,1 36,1 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

113 RUDZANOVÁ Denisa 169615 CZE J 36,0 0,0 ## 0,0 36,0 0,0

114 NIKOLAEV Svetozar Sv. 121716 BUL J 34,1 0,0 ## 34,1 0,0 0,0

115 ILIEV Ilko I. 16120 BUL S 33,9 0,0 33,9 ## 0,0 0,0

116 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 33,6 0,0 ## 0,0 33,6 0,0 0,0

117 RAMANKUL Nessibeli 176543 UZB S 28,9 0,0 ## 0,0 28,9 0,0

118 ISMAILOV Kozim 160777 UZB S 25,4 0,0 ## 0,0 25,4 0,0

119 SLAVULJ Marko 62100 SRB S 24,0 0,0 ## 24,0 0,0 0,0

120 PETROVA Larisa M 168047 BUL J 19,5 0,0 19,5 ## 0,0 0,0

121 RUZIEV Sardor 169525 UZB J 16,7 0,0 ## 0,0 16,7 0,0

122 BINER Wilfred 166787 GBR J 14,7 0,0 ## 14,7 0,0 0,0

123 YULDASHEV Umrbek 169845 UZB S 14,7 0,0 ## 0,0 14,7 0,0

124 BALA Rohan 165674 USA J 11,7 11,7 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

125 ULLRICH Tomáš 175279 CZE J 11,2 0,0 ## 0,0 11,2 0,0

126 BAHODIROV Firuz 169524 UZB J 7,2 0,0 ## 0,0 7,2 0,0

127 JOHNSON ROURA Pau 176319 ESP J 5,9 5,9 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

128 CHEUNG Makayo 176230 USA J 5,0 5,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

129 KUCZEK Kevin 91282 USA S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

130 PETKOV Milen G 163241 BUL J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

131 IVANOV Ivan K. 136974 BUL S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

132 RAPALIUK Bohdan 136071 UKR S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

133 KAYA  Hacernaz 168008 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

134 AKAR Eda 173789 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

135 AKAR Beyza 173790 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

136 SIRMALI Ramazan 173791 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

137 SARIKURT Çinar 173792 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

138 ELCIN Keziban 173788 TUR S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

139 CAN Emirhan 173795 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

140 ERGAN Gökçen 173798 TUR S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

141 DÖNMEZ Enes 173796 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

142 KORKMAZ Ilayda 173797 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

143 KAYNAK Hasan Emir 173802 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

144 TOKMAK Ali 173799 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

145 ÇOLAK Ahmet Tümer 173805 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

146 GÜRSU Hilal 173814 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

147 AYUS Sipan 173815 TUR S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

148 SERTKAYA Mehmet 135413 TUR S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

149 BEZÁK Peter Jun 143043 SVK J 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

150 JAVOŘÍK Milan 71665 SVK S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0



151 BIKTIMIROV Dmitriy 176853 KAZ J 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

152 BIKTIMIROV Vladimir 176855 KAZ S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

153 GASHEV Daniil 176854 KAZ S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

154 BARYSHEV Vladislav 170870 KAZ S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

155 KREJDL Jakub 175278 CZE J 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

156 WOJDYŁO Emilia 121264 POL S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

157 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

158 0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

159 0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS  SIR LIE  DUB BJD KAC TES LJU

They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL SRB LAT SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 7 4 9 2 8 5 3 6 10 11 12

1 BOLFA Simon 70786 SVK S 378,8 0,0 0,0 107,1 127,5 0,0 0,0 133,4 117,8 0,0

2 BAUR Andrej 140845 SVK J 362,2 0,0 86,1 0,0 140,8 0,0 128,4 48,1 93,1 0,0

3 HORŇÁK Peter 171392 SVK S 361,6 0,0 110,1 0,0 110,2 141,3 0,0 96,6 103,0 66,9 0,0

4 ŽITŇAN JR. Michal 24587 SVK S 349,7 0,0 102,5 0,0 30,0 120,5 0,0 80,8 126,8 91,9 0,0

5 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 339,6 0,0 90,3 0,0 129,6 0,0 108,4 101,6 0,0

6 O'BRYAN David 139302 USA S 326,8 121,5 107,8 0,0 0,0 97,6 0,0 0,0

7 SIMEONOV Todor S. 131689 BUL J 310,7 0,0 82,2 0,0 64,1 106,3 0,0 107,3 97,0 0,0

8 VASILEV Stefan H. 16180 BUL S 285,3 0,0 56,6 0,0 104,3 70,7 0,0 62,0 110,3 67,3 0,0

9 GEORGIEV Vokil 173575 BUL J 272,1 0,0 57,2 0,0 0,0 116,2 98,7 0,0

10 JEVTIĆ Branislav 140555 SRB J 266,6 0,0 104,1 0,0 59,5 0,0 84,7 103,0 0,0

11 KUCKA Milan 69098 CZE S 252,9 0,0 0,0 118,5 52,2 0,0 77,4 57,0 0,0

12 VACHKOV Dimitar V. 16106 BUL S 252,3 0,0 54,1 0,0 111,5 0,0 28,4 60,9 79,9 0,0

13 JEVTIĆ Bojana 140556 SRB J 246,1 0,0 68,0 0,0 55,0 0,0 81,4 123,0 0,0

14 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE S 241,6 0,0 0,0 23,5 66,3 0,0 51,7 100,4 74,9 0,0

15 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie 30515 CZE S 238,9 0,0 0,0 64,5 0,0 89,6 84,8 0,0

16 ŽITŇAN Michal 24594 SVK S 233,8 0,0 120,2 0,0 0,0 113,6 55,1 0,0

17 STIRBA Petr 62270 CZE S 227,9 0,0 0,0 82,2 54,8 0,0 83,6 75,4 62,1 0,0

18 KOLAR Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 224,1 0,0 0,0 57,7 0,0 100,6 65,8 0,0

19 MATEOVÁ Klaudia 132065 SVK J 213,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,0 124,7 88,6 0,0

20 KRZYK Franciszek 168510 POL J 208,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 138,7 69,8 0,0

21 ČIPČIĆ Kristina 83047 SRB S 204,8 0,0 0,0 153,1 0,0 51,7 0,0

22 JUROČKO Marko 138734 SVK J 203,6 0,0 0,0 111,9 0,0 23,4 40,3 51,5 0,0

23 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB S 199,4 0,0 0,0 133,7 0,0 65,8 0,0

24 CHALUPA Jaromir 31096 CZE S 193,2 0,0 0,0 89,3 50,3 0,0 53,6 36,7 0,0

25 DIVLJAK Nikola 141514 SRB J 191,6 0,0 0,0 128,1 0,0 63,5 0,0

26 STOYANOV Toshko D. 16042 BUL S 190,2 0,0 87,2 0,0 0,0 103,0 0,0

27 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB S 187,9 0,0 74,0 0,0 114,0 0,0 0,0

28 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 180,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 94,2 85,8 0,0

29 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 177,7 0,0 0,0 62,3 0,0 38,5 58,8 56,6 0,0

30 PAVLJUK Vasil 24542 SVK S 173,1 0,0 0,0 76,9 0,0 70,2 96,2 0,0

31 GALKO Denis 70885 SVK S 171,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 58,3 113,4 0,0

32 FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR J 167,3 0,0 122,1 0,0 45,2 0,0 0,0

33 RADNOVIĆ Filip 159138 SRB J 164,7 0,0 0,0 93,5 0,0 71,2 0,0

34 LEKOV Boris A. 16079 BUL S 155,2 0,0 92,6 0,0 0,0 62,6 49,3 0,0

35 YORDANOV Plamen B. 16229 BUL S 153,3 0,0 88,3 0,0 0,0 65,1 0,0

36 RADAŠIN Stefan 68001 SRB S 152,6 0,0 0,0 102,2 0,0 50,4 0,0

37 DUDÍK Ondřej 174051 CZE S 150,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,7 65,7 84,8 0,0

38 MATUŠKA Peter 24592 SVK S 143,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 48,6 95,1 0,0

39 PANTUS Petro 140951 UKR S 143,5 0,0 75,6 0,0 0,0 67,9 0,0

40 PAVKA Bedřich 30503 CZE S 136,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 97,7 38,4 0,0

41 SEBAYDIN Bilgin I 168391 BUL S 134,0 0,0 134,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

42 SAVOV Valentin H. 15934 BUL S 133,8 0,0 79,8 0,0 0,0 54,0 0,0

43 KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL S 133,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 133,4 0,0

44 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 131,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,9 68,0 0,0

45 STRNAD Karel 167714 CZE S 130,5 0,0 0,0 70,0 0,0 60,4 0,0

46 PLECHANOV Vladislav 27155 LTU S 130,0 0,0 0,0 130,0 0,0 0,0

47 STANEV Toni P. 16078 BUL S 129,4 0,0 129,4 0,0 0,0 0,0

48 RADAŠIN Srđan 68000 SRB S 128,4 0,0 0,0 70,8 0,0 57,6 0,0

49 KRISTAL Emma 68239 USA S 125,2 125,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

50 HUANG Chenyu 168538 CHN J 123,7 0,0 0,0 123,7 0,0 0,0

51 SARIKURT Çinar 173792 TUR J 120,5 0,0 37,3 0,0 83,2 0,0 0,0

52 JAVOŘÍK Milan 71665 SVK S 120,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,1 120,2 0,0

53 ZACH Slawomir 121272 GBR S 120,0 0,0 0,0 120,0 0,0 0,0

54 ROŚCISZEWSKI Aleksander 175226 POL J 119,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 73,6 46,1 0,0

55 STRUZMAN Rodion 102184 UKR S 117,3 0,0 31,2 0,0 86,1 0,0 0,0

56 RADNOVIĆ Selena 159139 SRB J 115,4 0,0 0,0 87,3 0,0 28,0 0,0

57 SLAVULJ Marko 62100 SRB S 112,9 0,0 0,0 112,9 0,0 0,0

58 BAKIEV Farxod 113742 UZB S 112,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 112,3 0,0

59 KAYA  Hacernaz 168008 TUR J 111,6 0,0 46,2 0,0 65,4 0,0 0,0

60 LEKOVA Anastasia A. 140113 BUL J 111,5 0,0 111,5 0,0 0,0 0,0

61 POLUKAINEN Arvi 17909 EST S 108,5 0,0 0,0 108,5 0,0 0,0

62 JANEČKA David 119561 CZE S 106,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 106,9 0,0

63 BURAJ Štefan 82435 SVK S 106,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 106,8 103,0 0,0

64 DAI Zichun 167500 CHN J 106,5 43,9 62,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

65 BAFOEV Shakhboz 160775 UZB S 104,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 104,0 0,0

66 DAI Zixi 167501 CHN J 101,4 30,5 71,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

67 INĐIĆ Filip 168405 SRB S 101,1 0,0 0,0 101,1 0,0 0,0

68 RAMANKUL Nessibeli 176543 UZB S 99,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 99,6 0,0

69 SLUKOVÁ Michaela 119517 SVK S 99,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 99,5 0,0

70 SAFOEV Farukh 136405 UZB S 98,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 98,3 0,0

71 RUPNIK Janko 68487 SLO S 95,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,1 0,0

REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 

IN CLASS S6A - STREAMER DURATION COMPETITION  - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2024 - CONTESTS 11 TO 12

  DATE:

2.okt.24



72 PAVLOVIĆ Anđela 141513 SRB J 94,5 0,0 0,0 94,5 0,0 0,0

73 ILIEV Bozhidar 136878 BUL J 94,1 0,0 94,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

74 KUCZEK Kevin 91282 USA S 93,6 93,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

75 NAZARMUKHAMEDOVA Aida 171325 UZB J 91,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 91,3 0,0

76 BAKIEV Damir 176344 UZB S 90,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 90,2 0,0

77 RINKEVICS Andrejs 81513 LAT S 90,2 0,0 0,0 90,2 0,0 0,0

78 WEN Michael 176171 USA J 89,6 89,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

79 NAZARMUHAMEDOV 176544 UZB S 89,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 89,3 0,0

80 TOKARCZYK Bartłomiej 54216 POL S 87,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,9 0,0

81 GOLDBERG Ethan 173887 USA J 87,0 87,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

82 VOLKANOV Ihor 113109 UKR S 86,8 0,0 68,9 0,0 17,9 0,0 0,0

83 DILONG Dávid 167136 SVK J 86,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 47,3 86,2 0,0

84 BINER Wilfred 166787 GBR J 85,3 0,0 0,0 85,3 0,0 0,0

85 PETKOV Milen G 163241 BUL J 84,8 0,0 84,8 0,0 0,0 0,0

86 STRAZDAS Jurgis 27177 LTU S 84,7 0,0 0,0 84,7 0,0 0,0

87 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 84,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,6 0,0

88 HE Chloe 172880 USA J 84,1 31,4 52,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

89 LEWIS Ian 139549 GBR S 80,8 0,0 0,0 80,8 0,0 0,0

90 WANG Junwei 176652 CHN J 79,6 0,0 0,0 79,6 0,0 0,0

91 WOJDYŁO Emilia 121264 POL S 79,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,4 0,0

92 SERTKAYA Mehmet 135413 TUR S 78,6 0,0 78,6 0,0 0,0 0,0

93 ISMAILOV Kozim 160777 UZB S 78,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 78,4 0,0

94 RUPNIK Miha 90968 SLO S 78,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 78,2 0,0

95 GEORGIEV Hristo 109223 BUL S 77,7 0,0 77,7 0,0 0,0 0,0

96 CALVER Andrew 166788 GBR S 76,7 0,0 0,0 76,7 0,0 0,0

97 VINYARD Keith 68201 USA S 76,0 76,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

98 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR S 74,8 0,0 0,0 74,8 0,0 0,0

99 PETROVA Larisa M 168047 BUL J 74,0 0,0 74,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

100 URBANOVÁ Klaudia 103397 SVK S 73,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 73,0 0,0

101 TILEV Pavel D. 16105 BUL S 71,2 0,0 71,2 0,0 0,0 0,0

102 OVSEC Janez 79001 SLO S 69,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 69,8 0,0

103 ZHANG Junhao 168568 CHN J 69,0 69,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

104 ISMOILOV Azizbek 176341 UZB J 68,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 68,1 0,0

105 BARSZCZ Tomasz 163477 POL J 66,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 66,9 0,0

106 GREŠ Marián 70561 SVK S 66,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 66,9 0,0

107 ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 GBR S 66,7 0,0 0,0 66,7 0,0 0,0

108 WU Ming 176654 CHN J 65,8 0,0 0,0 65,8 0,0 0,0

109 ILIEV Ilko I. 16120 BUL S 64,1 0,0 64,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

110 RUDZANOVÁ Denisa 169615 CZE J 62,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 62,1 0,0

111 FAN Mengmeng 168522 CHN S 60,7 0,0 0,0 60,7 0,0 0,0

112 BALA Rohan 165674 USA J 60,3 60,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

113 ILIEV Lyubomir 136877 BUL J 60,3 0,0 60,3 0,0 0,0 0,0

114 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars 111556 LAT S 59,9 0,0 0,0 59,9 0,0 0,0

115 SLAVCHEVA Stela A 163243 BUL S 59,9 0,0 59,9 0,0 0,0 0,0

116 DONG Hongfeng 128691 CHN S 59,4 59,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

117 ŠVEC Vladimír 24536 SVK S 58,4 0,0 36,7 0,0 0,0 21,6 0,0

118 KOEV Dimitar H 174454 BUL J 58,1 0,0 58,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

119 MUIZNIEKS Armands 169765 LAT J 58,0 0,0 0,0 58,0 0,0 0,0

120 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 57,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 57,6 0,0

121 ZHOU Samantha 166552 USA J 57,2 57,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

122 LUKIĆ Aleksandar 168404 SRB S 56,1 0,0 0,0 56,1 0,0 0,0

123 ILIEV Angel I. 16121 BUL S 55,1 0,0 55,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

124 CHEUNG Makayo 176230 USA J 54,8 54,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

125 RAPALIUK Bohdan 136071 UKR S 54,4 0,0 54,4 0,0 0,0 0,0

126 YULDASHEV Umrbek 169845 UZB S 54,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 54,4 0,0

127 KOSHAEV Rashid 169698 UZB S 53,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,5 0,0

128 YAO Yixin 176651 CHN J 50,8 0,0 0,0 50,8 0,0 0,0

129 IBRAGIMOVA Olga 110530 UZB S 50,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,7 0,0

130 MELVILLE Edward 166785 GBR J 50,2 0,0 0,0 50,2 0,0 0,0

131 GULMURODOV Firdavs 165185 UZB S 49,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 49,6 0,0

132 IVANOVA Kristina I. 72056 BUL S 49,6 0,0 49,6 0,0 0,0 0,0

133 BAUR Ľuboš 119503 SVK S 49,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 49,2 0,0

134 FILCHUKOV Yuriy 87671 KAZ S 48,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 48,2 0,0

135 BEZÁK Peter Jun 143043 SVK J 46,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 46,1 0,0

136 JOHNSON ROURA Pau 176319 ESP J 45,3 45,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

137 CVITIĆ Tomislav 61253 CRO S 43,9 43,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

138 WANG Patrick 165264 USA J 42,8 42,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

139 ÖNAL Zümra 173812 TUR J 42,4 0,0 0,0 42,4 0,0 0,0

140 GNASS Fritz 16306 CAN S 42,1 0,0 42,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

141 FECEK Maroš 80114 SVK S 42,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0 0,0

142 ZAJAC Matej 167138 SVK J 42,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0 17,8 0,0

143 TAN Tian 176653 CHN J 41,3 0,0 0,0 41,3 0,0 0,0

144 KARAZEYBEK Umut 175868 TUR J 41,0 0,0 0,0 41,0 0,0 0,0

145 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 39,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,3 0,0

146 MIHELČIČ Anže 68480 SLO S 38,2 38,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

147 SUN Hongxiang 125704 CHN S 37,7 0,0 0,0 37,7 0,0 0,0

148 ZHI Zhengyi 90026 CHN S 35,7 0,0 0,0 35,7 0,0 0,0

149 AKAR Eda 173789 TUR J 35,4 0,0 35,4 0,0 0,0 0,0

150 WILLARD Terrill 68218 USA S 34,4 34,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



151 STRNAD Karel Jr. 93688 CZE J 33,5 0,0 0,0 33,5 0,0 0,0

152 BEHÚL Leo 167135 SVK J 31,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,8 0,0

153 BERBERICH Isaiah 169578 USA J 30,2 30,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

154 BARR Layton 176301 USA J 29,5 29,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

155 NAVIN Aditya 171450 USA J 28,4 28,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

156 GÜRSU Hilal 173814 TUR J 28,2 0,0 0,0 28,2 0,0 0,0

157 GRŇO Tomáš 167137 SVK J 27,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,3 0,0

158 BARR Rylan 166197 USA J 26,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

159 WU Hannah 164727 USA S 25,8 25,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

160 BUĞURCU Ali 168005 TUR J 25,1 0,0 25,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

161 RUZIEV Sardor 169525 UZB J 24,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,4 0,0

162 ŠEVCE  Roland 119352 SVK S 23,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,6 0,0

163 TURGUNOV Azizbek 176340 UZB J 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0

164 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 22,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,9 0,0

165 BALA Pranav 173084 USA S 21,2 21,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

166 ELLISON Kelsey 174959 USA J 19,3 19,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

167 KREUTZ Robert 87146 USA S 17,8 17,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

168 DZHININ Yordan S. 134508 BUL J 17,8 0,0 17,8 0,0 0,0 0,0

169 HUANG Yang 168524 CHN S 17,3 0,0 0,0 17,3 0,0 0,0

170 BARYSHEV Vladislav 170870 KAZ S 17,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,2 0,0

171 STEWART Cassidy 166407 USA S 16,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

172 SIRMALI Ramazan 173791 TUR J 15,6 0,0 15,6 0,0 0,0 0,0

173 ELCIN Keziban 173788 TUR S 15,6 0,0 15,6 0,0 0,0 0,0

174 ÖZCAN Nazli 173806 TUR J 12,9 0,0 0,0 12,9 0,0 0,0

175 YAZICI Zeynep 173811 TUR J 12,9 0,0 0,0 12,9 0,0 0,0

176 KORKMAZ Ilayda 173797 TUR J 12,4 0,0 0,0 12,4 0,0 0,0

177 KÖSE Hasan 173813 TUR J 12,4 0,0 0,0 12,4 0,0 0,0

178 TOKMAK Ali 173799 TUR J 11,7 0,0 0,0 11,7 0,0 0,0

179 FILLER James 87674 USA S 10,3 10,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

180 ERGAN Gökçen 173798 TUR S 10,2 0,0 0,0 10,2 0,0 0,0

181 BORULU Gökhan Arda 175766 TUR J 8,9 0,0 0,0 8,9 0,0 0,0

182 AKAR Beyza 173790 TUR J 8,7 0,0 8,7 0,0 0,0 0,0

183 TOBIN Barbara 174726 USA S 7,1 7,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

184 WANG Yu He Lin 172883 USA J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

185 PEYCHEV Nikolay I. 15985 BUL S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

186 NIKOLAEV Svetozar Sv. 121716 BUL J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

187 HONG Zixiao 176655 CHN J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

188 ČIŽNÁR Roman 70787 SVK S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

189 ÇOLAK Ahmet Tümer 173805 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

190 ÇOM Yavuz Selim 175767 TUR S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

191 BIKTIMIROV Dmitriy 176853 KAZ J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

192 BIKTIMIROV Vladimir 176855 KAZ S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

193 GASHEV Daniil 176854 KAZ S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

194 KUCHARZYK Jan 16903 CZE S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

195 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS  SIR LIE  DUB BJD KAC TES LJU

They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL SRB LAT SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 7 4 9 2 8 5 3 6 10 11 12

1 BAUR Andrej 140845 SVK J 379,1 0,0 49,4 0,0 122,6 0,0 94,4 136,1 120,3 0,0

2 ŽITŇAN JR. Michal 24587 SVK S 372,8 0,0 122,7 0,0 124,5 34,9 0,0 121,9 125,6 0,0

3 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 340,6 0,0 94,1 0,0 99,3 0,0 127,4 126,7 113,9 0,0

4 SIMEONOV Todor S. 131689 BUL J 314,7 0,0 42,0 0,0 134,2 114,9 0,0 65,6 0,0 0,0

5 CHALUPA Jaromir 31096 CZE S 309,2 0,0 0,0 99,3 92,0 0,0 63,8 117,9 0,0

6 KOLAR Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 297,8 0,0 0,0 109,3 0,0 107,5 80,9 0,0

7 STIRBA Petr 62270 CZE S 293,1 0,0 0,0 87,2 92,0 0,0 38,4 94,6 106,5 0,0

8 SAVOV Valentin H. 15934 BUL S 282,3 0,0 42,0 0,0 120,9 0,0 119,3 0,0

9 KUCKA Milan 69098 CZE S 264,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 140,4 0,0 123,9 0,0 0,0

10 RADNOVIĆ Selena 159139 SRB J 258,6 0,0 0,0 149,6 0,0 109,1 0,0

11 VACHKOV Dimitar V. 16106 BUL S 245,5 0,0 17,8 0,0 121,1 0,0 81,4 43,0 0,0

12 O'BRYAN David 139302 USA S 237,1 115,0 50,2 0,0 0,0 71,9 0,0 0,0

13 VOLKANOV Ihor 113109 UKR S 231,8 0,0 125,1 0,0 106,8 0,0 0,0

14 SLAVCHEVA Stela A 163243 BUL S 225,4 0,0 108,2 0,0 117,2 0,0 0,0

15 PAVKA Bedřich 30503 CZE S 221,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 123,9 97,5 0,0

16 DIVLJAK Nikola 141514 SRB J 217,8 0,0 0,0 132,3 0,0 85,5 0,0

17 JEVTIĆ Branislav 140555 SRB J 216,2 0,0 103,1 0,0 0,0 98,0 113,1 0,0

18 FILLER James 87674 USA S 208,4 97,7 43,5 67,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

19 PAVLJUK Vasil 24542 SVK S 204,8 0,0 0,0 92,0 0,0 112,8 106,8 0,0

20 GOLDBERG Ethan 173887 USA J 204,2 95,8 108,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

21 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 203,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 110,3 92,8 0,0

22 STRNAD Karel 167714 CZE S 192,2 0,0 0,0 117,0 0,0 75,3 0,0

23 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 191,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 90,3 101,2 0,0

24 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie 30515 CZE S 190,6 0,0 0,0 71,7 0,0 118,9 0,0

25 YORDANOV Plamen B. 16229 BUL S 182,4 0,0 75,9 0,0 0,0 106,4 0,0

26 GEORGIEV Vokil 173575 BUL J 181,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 59,2 122,3 0,0

27 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE S 175,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,9 0,0 84,4 14,5 47,5 0,0

28 KRZYK Franciszek 168510 POL J 172,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 101,1 71,3 0,0

29 RADNOVIĆ Filip 159138 SRB J 171,7 0,0 0,0 99,3 0,0 72,5 0,0

30 ROŚCISZEWSKI Aleksander 175226 POL J 171,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 102,1 68,9 0,0

31 MUZEK Brian 135793 USA S 170,8 76,2 94,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

32 STRUZMAN Rodion 102184 UKR S 170,7 0,0 122,7 0,0 48,0 0,0 0,0

33 VASILEV Stefan H. 16180 BUL S 168,0 0,0 42,0 0,0 41,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 84,7 0,0 0,0

34 PANTUS Petro 140951 UKR S 163,3 0,0 109,5 0,0 0,0 53,8 0,0

35 KAYA  Hacernaz 168008 TUR J 143,3 0,0 0,0 143,3 0,0 0,0

36 STANEV Toni P. 16078 BUL S 137,9 0,0 137,9 0,0 0,0 0,0

37 SEBAYDIN Bilgin I 168391 BUL S 134,3 0,0 134,3 0,0 0,0 0,0

38 CALVER Andrew 166788 GBR S 127,9 0,0 0,0 127,9 0,0 0,0

39 JIANG Yuxuan 172905 CHN J 127,2 39,7 87,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

40 HORŇÁK Peter 171392 SVK S 126,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 65,2 0,0 0,0 61,4 0,0

41 SUN Hongxiang 125704 CHN S 122,6 0,0 0,0 122,6 0,0 0,0

42 ILIEV Lyubomir 136877 BUL J 119,0 0,0 119,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

43 LEKOV Boris A. 16079 BUL S 118,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 118,0 0,0

44 FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR J 116,3 0,0 100,3 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0

45 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 115,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,5 57,2 58,1 0,0

46 RADAŠIN Srđan 68000 SRB S 114,8 0,0 0,0 68,6 0,0 46,3 0,0

47 STOYANOV Toshko D. 16042 BUL S 114,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 114,4 0,0

48 CARSON Donald 134658 USA S 113,4 60,6 52,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

49 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars 111556 LAT S 113,0 0,0 0,0 113,0 0,0 0,0

50 IBRAGIMOVA Olga 110530 UZB S 110,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 ### 0,0

51 DAI Zichun 167500 CHN J 107,6 69,3 38,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

52 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 103,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 103,3 0,0

53 STEELE Matt 68200 USA S 102,2 102,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

54 BAFOEV Shamsitdin 136403 UZB S 101,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 ### 0,0

55 PLECHANOV Vladislav 27155 LTU S 99,6 0,0 0,0 99,6 0,0 0,0

56 ZHI Zhengyi 90026 CHN S 99,3 0,0 0,0 99,3 0,0 0,0

57 RADAŠIN Stefan 68001 SRB S 98,6 0,0 0,0 37,0 0,0 61,6 0,0

58 ČIPČIĆ Miodrag 62130 SRB S 96,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 96,6 0,0

59 ZACH Slawomir 121272 GBR S 95,6 0,0 0,0 95,6 0,0 0,0

60 ILIEV Bozhidar 136878 BUL J 94,7 0,0 94,7 0,0 0,0 0,0

61 JEVTIĆ Bojana 140556 SRB J 92,4 0,0 29,8 0,0 0,0 62,6 0,0

62 BAKIEV Damir 176344 UZB S 91,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 91,1 0,0

63 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 88,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 88,9 0,0

64 IVANOVA Kristina I. 72056 BUL S 88,1 0,0 88,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

65 KOSHAEV Rashid 169698 UZB S 87,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,5 0,0

66 ROBINSON-CALVER Sharon 166784 GBR S 87,2 0,0 0,0 87,2 0,0 0,0

67 IVANOV Ivan K. 136974 BUL S 87,1 0,0 87,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

68 STRAZDAS Jurgis 27177 LTU S 84,8 0,0 0,0 84,8 0,0 0,0

69 ULLRICH Tomáš 175279 CZE J 83,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 83,8 0,0

70 BALA Rohan 165674 USA J 83,5 27,8 55,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

71 PETROVIĆ Mihailo 62076 SRB S 83,1 0,0 83,1 0,0 0,0 0,0

REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 

 IN CLASS S9A - GYROCOPTER DURATION COMPETITION  - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2024 - CONTESTS 11 TO 12

  DATE:

2.okt.24



72 INĐIĆ Filip 168405 SRB S 82,7 0,0 0,0 82,7 0,0 0,0

73 WANG Yu He Lin 172883 USA J 80,0 80,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

74 KUCHARZYK Jan 16903 CZE S 78,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 78,7 0,0

75 ZAJAC Matej 167138 SVK J 78,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 59,0 78,6 0,0

76 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL S 74,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 74,5 0,0

77 MIHELČIČ Anže 68480 SLO S 73,7 73,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

78 DILONG Dávid 167136 SVK J 72,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 72,1 18,1 0,0

79 FLANIGAN Christopher 66984 USA S 71,9 71,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

80 ŽITŇAN Michal 24594 SVK S 68,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,0 68,7 0,0

81 POLUKAINEN Arvi 17909 EST S 68,3 0,0 0,0 68,3 0,0 0,0

82 SLAVULJ Marko 62100 SRB S 67,5 0,0 0,0 67,5 0,0 0,0

83 RINKEVICS Andrejs 81513 LAT S 67,1 0,0 0,0 67,1 0,0 0,0

84 RAMANKUL Nessibeli 176543 UZB S 64,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 64,9 0,0

85 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR S 64,7 0,0 0,0 64,7 0,0 0,0

86 LEWIS Ian 139549 GBR S 63,4 0,0 0,0 63,4 0,0 0,0

87 ŠEVCE  Roland 119352 SVK S 63,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 63,2 0,0

88 WOJDYŁO Emilia 121264 POL S 62,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 62,9 0,0

89 LUKIĆ Aleksandar 168404 SRB S 62,4 0,0 0,0 62,4 0,0 0,0

90 RAPALIUK Bohdan 136071 UKR S 62,3 0,0 62,3 0,0 0,0 0,0

91 BEHÚL Leo 167135 SVK J 61,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 61,6 0,0

92 BEZÁK Peter Jun 143043 SVK J 60,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 60,6 0,0

93 TOBIN Barbara 174726 USA S 60,5 23,6 36,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

94 KIČURA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 59,8 0,0 23,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,6 22,8 0,0

95 GRŇO Tomáš 167137 SVK J 56,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 56,5 0,0

96 MUIZNIEKS Armands 169765 LAT J 55,2 0,0 0,0 55,2 0,0 0,0

97 KREJDL Jakub 175278 CZE J 52,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 52,4 0,0

98 JAVOŘÍK Milan 71665 SVK S 50,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,9 0,0

99 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 50,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 50,5 0,0

100 NAZARMUHAMEDOV 176544 UZB S 49,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 49,2 0,0

101 KARAZEYBEK Umut 175868 TUR J 48,0 0,0 0,0 48,0 0,0 0,0

102 CVITIĆ Tomislav 61253 CRO S 45,3 45,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

103 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 42,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,2 0,0

104 ILIEV Angel I. 16121 BUL S 42,0 0,0 42,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

105 JUROČKO Marko 138734 SVK J 36,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,1 21,9 10,8 0,0

106 BAKIEV Farxod 113742 UZB S 35,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,7 0,0

107 TILEV Pavel D. 16105 BUL S 33,3 0,0 33,3 0,0 0,0 0,0

108 GULMURODOV Firdavs 165185 UZB S 31,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 31,8 0,0

109 WU Ming 176654 CHN J 29,2 0,0 0,0 29,2 0,0 0,0

110 RUDZANOVÁ Denisa 169615 CZE J 28,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 28,9 0,0

111 KOPCIUCH Natalia 53968 POL S 27,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,5 0,0

112 ZAGRAZHDENSKI Tihomir 174579 BUL S 24,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,6 0,0

113 PETROVA Larisa M 168047 BUL J 24,3 0,0 24,3 0,0 0,0 0,0

114 ŠVEC Vladimír 24536 SVK S 22,6 0,0 22,6 0,0 0,0 0,0

115 ČIŽNÁR Roman 70787 SVK S 22,6 0,0 22,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

116 NAZARMUKHAMEDOVA Aida 171325 UZB J 19,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,6 0,0

117 WILLARD Terrill 68218 USA S 19,6 19,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

118 BAFOEV Shakhboz 160775 UZB S 17,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,3 0,0

119 BARSZCZ Tomasz 163477 POL J 10,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,4 0,0

120 BIKTIMIROV Vladimir 176855 KAZ S 10,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,2 0,0

121 LEKOVA Anastasia A. 140113 BUL J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

122 ILIEV Ilko I. 16120 BUL S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

123 PETKOV Milen G 163241 BUL J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

124 GÜRSU Hilal 173814 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

125 ČIPČIĆ Kristina 83047 SRB S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

126 GNASS Fritz 16306 CAN S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

127 BOLFA Simon 70786 SVK S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

128 STRNAD Karel Jr. 93688 CZE J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

129 NIKOLAEV Svetozar Sv. 121716 BUL J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

130 YAO Yixin 176651 CHN J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

131 WANG Junwei 176652 CHN J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

132 TAN Tian 176653 CHN J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

133 MELVILLE Edward 166785 GBR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

134 SARIKURT Çinar 173792 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

135 BIKTIMIROV Dmitriy 176853 KAZ J 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

136 GASHEV Daniil 176854 KAZ S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

137 ISMAILOV Kozim 160777 UZB S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

138 KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

139 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0



Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS  SIR LIE  DUB BJD KAC TES LJU

They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL SRB LAT SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 7 4 9 2 8 5 3 6 10 11 12

1 VACHKOV Dimitar V. 16106 BUL S 336,7 0,0 107,8 ## 0,0 0,0 116,3 112,6 0,0

2 KUCKA Milan 69098 CZE S 322,8 0,0 ## 104,8 115,0 0,0 0,0 103,0 0,0

3 VASILEV Stefan H. 16180 BUL S 292,7 0,0 ## 95,0 0,0 81,6 112,3 85,5 0,0

4 GNASS Fritz 16306 CAN S 285,5 106,8 88,3 90,4 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

5 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE S 240,1 0,0 ## 79,1 76,5 0,0 84,5 60,5 0,0

6 STIRBA Petr 62270 CZE S 230,3 0,0 ## 65,7 89,0 0,0 75,5 51,2 0,0

7 STEELE Matt 68200 USA S 218,3 111,3 107,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

8 KRISTAL Steve 68195 USA S 192,7 93,8 98,8 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

9 KOLAR Zdeněk 30505 CZE S 176,7 0,0 ## 0,0 95,8 80,9 0,0

10 STRNAD Karel 167714 CZE S 176,1 0,0 ## 100,2 0,0 75,9 0,0

11 PAVKA Bedřich 30503 CZE S 155,0 0,0 ## 0,0 80,1 74,9 0,0

12 CHALUPA Jaromir 31096 CZE S 154,3 0,0 ## 87,4 0,0 66,9 0,0

13 SIMEONOV Todor S. 131689 BUL J 147,3 0,0 ## 83,4 0,0 63,9 0,0

14 DUDÍK Ondřej 174051 CZE S 120,6 0,0 ## 0,0 67,7 59,8 52,9 0,0

15 TOKARCZYK Mateusz 132545 POL J 119,3 0,0 ## 0,0 119,3 0,0

16 TOKARCZYK Bartłomiej 54216 POL S 115,2 0,0 ## 0,0 115,2 0,0

17 PAVKOVÁ Rosálie 168727 CZE J 108,7 0,0 ## 0,0 52,6 56,1 0,0

18 KOSHAEV Rashid 169698 UZB S 108,5 0,0 ## 0,0 108,5 0,0

19 CHEUNG Makayo 176230 USA J 106,0 106,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

20 RINKEVICS Andrejs 81513 LAT S 105,3 0,0 ## 105,3 0,0 0,0

21 PAZOUR Petr 82623 CZE S 104,9 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 104,9 0,0

22 ERKINOV Saidamir 176343 UZB J 102,4 0,0 ## 0,0 102,4 0,0

23 FLANIGAN Christopher 66984 USA S 94,6 94,6 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

24 ILIEV Ilko I. 16120 BUL S 92,8 0,0 92,8 ## 0,0 0,0

25 YULDASHEV Umrbek 169845 UZB S 89,3 0,0 ## 0,0 89,3 0,0

26 CVITIĆ Tomislav 61253 CRO S 85,9 85,9 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

27 STRNAD Karel Jr. 93688 CZE J 85,8 0,0 ## 85,8 0,0 0,0

28 ZAGRAZHDENSKI Tihomir 174579 BUL S 83,8 0,0 ## 0,0 83,8 0,0

29 PAVKA Daniel 108942 CZE J 82,8 0,0 ## 0,0 82,8 0,0 0,0

30 ZAJAC Matej 167138 SVK J 78,8 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 78,8 0,0

31 TILEV Pavel D. 16105 BUL S 78,6 0,0 78,6 ## 0,0 0,0

32 ISMOILOV Azizbek 176341 UZB J 78,0 0,0 ## 0,0 78,0 0,0

33 OTERO Nicolas 176256 USA J 77,2 77,2 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

34 STEWART Cassidy 166407 USA S 74,5 74,5 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

35 NAZARMUKHAMEDOVA Aida 171325 UZB J 74,2 0,0 ## 0,0 74,2 0,0

36 VRANCHEV Stoyan V. 16104 BUL S 71,5 0,0 71,5 ## 0,0 0,0

37 JANEČKA David 119561 CZE S 69,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 69,0 0,0

38 BARSZCZ Jakub 163476 POL J 66,7 0,0 ## 0,0 66,7 0,0

39 GEORGIEV Vokil 173575 BUL J 61,8 0,0 ## 0,0 61,8 0,0

40 TRŽILOVÁ Viktorie 30515 CZE S 59,8 0,0 ## 0,0 59,8 0,0

41 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE J 58,2 0,0 ## 0,0 58,2 0,0

42 BALA Rohan 165674 USA J 56,0 56,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

43 FILCHUKOV Yuriy 87671 KAZ S 55,7 0,0 ## 0,0 55,7 0,0

44 ŽELEZNÝ Andrej 165830 CZE J 54,2 0,0 ## 0,0 54,2 0,0

45 RAMANKUL Nessibeli 176543 UZB S 53,2 0,0 ## 0,0 53,2 0,0

46 RUDZANOVÁ Denisa 169615 CZE J 36,8 0,0 ## 0,0 36,8 0,0

47 ULLRICH Tomáš 175279 CZE J 36,4 0,0 ## 0,0 36,4 0,0

48 KREJDL Jakub 175278 CZE J 35,0 0,0 ## 0,0 35,0 0,0

49 ÇOLAK Ahmet Tümer 173805 TUR J 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

50 ERGAN Gökçen 173798 TUR S 0,0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0

51 GRŇO Tomáš 167137 SVK J 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

52 GREŠ Marián 70561 SVK S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

53 ZEVNEROVICS Edgars 111556 LAT S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

54 NIKOLAEV Svetozar Sv. 121716 BUL J 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

55 BAFOEV Shakhboz 160775 UZB S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

56 ZAYLIDINOV Najmidin 113748 UZB S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

57 ABIDOV Akmaljon 169697 UZB S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

58 TURGUNOV Azizbek 176340 UZB J 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

59 JANEČKA Jiří 119560 CZE S 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0 0,0

60 0 0,0 0,0 ## 0,0 0,0
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Bold figures are taken into account. ARI NCC CAC GAL KAS  SIR LIE  DUB BJD KAC TES LJU

They show three best results. USA USA USA USA BUL SRB LAT SVK SVK KAZ CZE SLO

Plac. Family name and Name FAI ID Country J/S  Total 1 7 4 9 2 8 5 3 6 10 11 12

1 BOLFA Simon 70786 SVK S 336,5 0,0 0,0 114,1 0,0 106,5 85,1 115,9 0,0

2 KIČURA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 301,8 0,0 67,1 0,0 123,9 0,0 83,0 110,7 0,0

3 TODOROV Angel Ts. 16136 BUL S 230,1 0,0 112,3 0,0 0,0 117,7 94,2 0,0

4 CHEKH Oleksandr 91880 UKR S 219,8 0,0 97,9 0,0 0,0 121,9 29,9 0,0

5 PEYCHEV Nikolay I. 15985 BUL S 195,6 0,0 80,3 0,0 0,0 115,3 86,9 0,0

6 GALKO Denis 70885 SVK S 190,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 100,9 119,3 71,6 0,0

7 MATUŠKA Peter 24592 SVK S 188,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 80,1 108,7 0,0

8 STIRBA Petr 62270 CZE S 188,3 0,0 0,0 79,4 0,0 68,6 71,5 37,4 0,0

9 KUCKA Milan 69098 CZE S 166,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 74,8 91,2 0,0

10 BAUR Andrej 140845 SVK J 156,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 81,0 75,0 0,0

11 JANEČKA David 119561 CZE S 153,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 85,8 67,5 0,0

12 RIEBESEHL George 72152 USA S 106,0 106,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

13 FILCHUKOV Yuriy 87671 KAZ S 106,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 106,0 0,0

14 SONG Chengjie 90628 CHN S 103,0 103,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

15 VOLKANOV Ihor 113109 UKR S 101,9 0,0 101,9 0,0 0,0 0,0

16 ABIDOV Akmaljon 169697 UZB S 99,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 99,7 0,0

17 VINYARD Keith 68201 USA S 98,7 98,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

18 ZAYLIDINOV Najmidin 113748 UZB S 87,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 87,7 0,0

19 KARCIAUSKAS Mindaugas 27209 LTU S 87,3 0,0 0,0 87,3 0,0 0,0

20 DUBINA Petr 16968 CZE S 86,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 86,0 0,0

21 STOPA Jan 82806 CZE S 82,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 82,6 0,0

22 KREMPA Kacper 94376 POL S 79,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 79,0 0,0

23 O'BRYAN David 139302 USA S 72,8 0,0 0,0 72,8 0,0 0,0

24 BRAKOVSKIS Maris Juris 81514 LAT S 71,5 0,0 0,0 71,5 0,0 0,0

25 VADIM Vasilev 133730 UZB S 70,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 70,3 0,0

26 MUZEK Brian 135793 USA S 62,1 62,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27 CEREPJUK Jan 31132 CZE S 53,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 53,4 0,0

28 PAVKA Bedřich 30503 CZE S 14,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,1 0,0

29 CHALUPA Jaromir 31096 CZE S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30 BAFOEV Shakhboz 160775 UZB S 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

31 0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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